277
Personal Protective Equipment Fall arrest blocks
Fall arrest block
model HSG-S
Conform to EN 360
• Plastic housing
• Fall indicator
• Galvanized steel rope (diameter 4 mm).
• Rope lengths 6 up to 28 m.
• End connection:
screw gate snap hook AXK 10 S I, opening 23 mm
• Useable up to 120 kg
Fall arrest block
model HSG-G
Conform to EN 360
• Plastic housing
• Fall indicator
• Abrasion-proof 45 mm wide webbing with energy
absorber.
• End connections:
1 x screw gate snap hook, opening 18 mm,
1 x screw gate snap hook AXK 10 S, opening 22 mm.
• Useable up to 120 kg
Technical data model HSG-G
Technical data model HSG-S
Model EAN-No.
4025092*
Length
m
Weight
kg
Dimensions
mm
HSG-S-6 *165006 6.0 5.10 208 x 85 x 280
HSG-S-10 *165013 10.0 5.30 208 x 85 x 280
HSG-S-15 *165020 15.0 6.10 208 x 85 x 280
HSG-S-20 *165037 20.0 11.25 260 x 120 x 340
HSG-S-25 *165044 25.0 11.50 260 x 120 x 340
HSG-S-28 *165068 28.0 11.65 260 x 120 x 340
Model EAN-No.
4025092*
Length
m
Weight
kg
Dimensions
mm
HSG-G *165075 2.25 1.2 115 x 80 x 150